

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5067 OF 2005

CHANDER PARKASH GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.S. DAHIYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 08/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.C.Mahajan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mrs. reeta D. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for early hearing is rejected.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]  
COURT MASTER